Cover Unit Model: TM-001

1. INTRODUCTION

Thank you for your purchase of a SkylinkHome™ Cover unit.
This is a decorative cover specifically designed for
SkylinkHome™ Wireless Wall Dimmer Model WR-001. Use
this cover as a decorative cover, all other functions on the
WR-001 remain the same.

The following items are included in this package:
- One Cover Unit

- User’s Instructions

2. INSTALLATION

In order to operate the SkylinkHome™ Wireless Wall
Dimmer Model WR-001, follow the Wall Dimmer Model
WR-001 user’s instructions to setup the Wall Dimmer Unit.

1. Snap the Cover unit onto the Wall Dimmer. (Diagram A)

2. Tap the Cover unit to operate the Wall Dimmer.
(Diagram B)
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3. CUSTOMER SERVICE

If you would like to

- find out the up-to-date specifications

- know more about features and applications
- download documents, i.e. user’s instructions
- order Skylink products

Diagram A

or if you have difficulty getting products to work, please:

1. visit our FAQ section at www.skylinkhome.com, or

2. email us at support@skylinkhome.com, or

3. call our toll free at 1-800-304-1187 from Monday to Friday,
9 am to 5 pm EST. Fax (800) 286-1320

4. ACCESSORIES

The SkylinkHome™ System consists of many other devices
such as SkylinkHome™ Remotes, Motion Sensor, ON/OFF
Wall Switch, Wall Dimmer, Plug-In Dimmer with or without
Repeater, Plug-In ON/OFF Control (Outdoor/Indoor),
Screw-In Dimmer, ON/OFF/Dimming Control, ON/OFF
Control, Smart Button™ Garage Door Control, etc. Please
visit Skylink website at www.skylinkhome.com for more
information.

Couvercle
d’appareil Modéle: TM-001

1. INTRODUCTION

Merci pour votre achat du Couvercle d’appareil
SkylinkHomeTM. Il s’agit d’'un couvercle décoratif spécial-
ement congu pour le Gradateur Murale sans fil Skylink-
HomeTM modele WR-001. Utilisez cette couverture comme
un couvercle décoratif, toutes les autres fonctions sur le
WR-001 restent les mémes.

Les éléments suivants sont inclus dans ce forfait:
- Un Couvercle d’appareil

- Mode d’emploi

2. INSTALLATION

Afin de faire fonctionner le Gradateur Murale sans fil
SkylinkHome™ modéle WR-001, suivre les instructions
du Gradateur Murale modéle WR-001 dans le manuel
d'utilisateur pour mis en place le Gradateur Murale.

1. Insérez le Couvercle d’appareil sur le Gradateur Mural.
(Schéma A)

2. Appuyez le couvercle d’appareil pour faire fonctionner le
Gradateur Mural. (Schéma B)
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3. SERVICE A LA CLIENTELE

Si vous souhaitez:

- connaitre les spécifications mises a jour

- en savoir plus sur les fonctionnalités et applications

- télécharger des documents, c’est a dire les instructions
de I'utilisateur

- commander les produits Skylink ou si vous avez des
difficultés a faire fonctionner des produits, s'il vous plait:
1. visitez notre section FAQ a www.skylinkhome.com, ou
2. écrivez-nous a support@skylinkhome.com, ou
3. appeler notre numéro sans frais 1-800-304-1187 du lundi

au vendredi, de 9 h a 5 h. Fax (800) 286-1320

4. ACCESSOIRES

La systéme SkylinkHome™ se compose de nombreux
dispositifs tels que des Télécommandes SkylinkHome™,
Capteurs de mouvement, Interrupteur mural
MARCHE/ARRET, Gradateur Murale, Gradateur Plug-In avec
ou sans répéteur, Plug-In Marche/Arrét (extérieur / intérieur),
Gradateur a visse, gradation MARCHE /ARRET , Control
MARCHE / ARRET, Smart Button™ controle de porte

de garage , etc S'il vous plait visitez le site Web de Skylink a

www.skylinkhome.com pour plus d’informations.

Schéma A




La Cubierta de la
unidad Modelo: TM-001

1. INTRODUCCION

Gracias por su compra de una Cubierta de unidad
SkylinkHome ™. Esta es una cubierta decorativa disefiada
especificamente para el Atenuador de pared inalambrico
Modelo WR-001 de SkylinkHome™. Utilice esta cobertura
como una cubierta decorativa, todas las otras funciones en el
WR-001 siguen siendo las mismas.

Este paquete incluye los siguientes articulos:
- Una Cubierta de la unidad

- Instrucciones de uso

Con el fin de operar el Atenuador de pared inaldambrico de
SkylinkHome™ Modelo WR-001, siga las instrucciones del
usuario para creado la unidad.

1. Encaje la Cubierta de la unidad en el Atenuador pared
(Diagrama A)

2. Toque la Cubierta de la unidad para utilizar el Atenuador
de pared. (Diagrama B)

Diagrama A Diagrama B

3. SERVICIO A EL CLIENTE

Si usted desea

- Encontrar las ultimas noticias y especificaciones.

- Conocer mas detalles y especificaciones.

- Descargar documentos, o instrucciones de usuario.
- Ordenar productos Skylink.

O si tiene dificultad para hacer que los productos a trabajen,
por favor:
1. Visitar nuestra pagina FAQ en el www.skylinkhome.com, o
2. Enviar un correo electrénico a esta direccion
support@skylinkhome.com o
3. Llamar al 1-800-304-1187 de lunes a viernes de 9 AM a
5 PM EST. Fax: (800)-286-1320

4. ACCESORIOS

El Sistema SkylinkHome™ se compone de muchos otros
dispositivos tales como SkylinkHome™ Control remotos o
mandos de distancia, sensores de movimiento, interrup-
tores de pared On / Off, Atenuador de pared, Atenuador de
enchufe con o sin repetidor, Enchufe de ON / OFF Control
(para exteriores e interiores), Atenuador de tornillo, ON / OFF
/ Control de atenuacién, ON / OFF de control etc., Smart
Button™ control para la puerta del garaje, por favor visite
Skylink www.skylinkhome.com sitio Web para mas
informacion.
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